CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Jare Bears Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then the staff person will return the same
day to pick

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free breakfast!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary breakfast
(value cannot exceed $15). Your breakfast will be packaged
separately

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

FRUIT AND YOGURT

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait Cup
(5 minimum) Yogurt, granola and fresh fruit.

$90

$10

$0

$0

$5.5



Fruit Platter $60
(Serves 10-12) Assortment of freshly sliced fruit.

BAKED GOODS

Mini Morning Madness $45

(Serves 10-12) An assortment of mini Danish, scones, muffins,
cinnamon rolls, croissants, and chocolate croissants.

Bold Breakfast Platter $50

(Serves 12-15) An assortment of Danish, scones, muffins,
cinnamon rolls, croissants, chocolate croissants, strudel, and
turnovers.

SAVORY BAKED GOODS

Bacon Bombs $83

(24 pieces) Chopped bacon and mozzarella cheese wrapped in
a fluffy buttermilk biscuit.

Rotel, Sausage, & Cream Cheese Crescent Rolls $88

(24 pieces) Lightly golden brown crescent rolls stuffed with
Rotel, pork sausage, and cream cheese.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Sausage, Egg, & Cheese Biscuit $3

(8 minimum) Pork sausage patty topped with real egg and
cheddar cheese on a hot flaky buttermilk biscuit.

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Biscuit $3

(8 minimum) Sliced bacon topped with real egg and cheddar
cheese on a hot flaky buttermilk biscuit.

Ham & Cheese Biscuit



(8 minimum) Smoked ham topped with cheddar cheese on a
hot flaky buttermilk biscuit.

Sausage, Egg, & Cheese English Muffin

(6 minimum) Pork sausage patty topped with real egg and
cheddar cheese on a toasted English muffin.

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese English Muffin

(6 minimum) Sliced bacon topped with real egg and cheddar
cheese on a toasted English muffin.

Meatless Breakfast Sandwich

(4 minimum) 100% plant-based sausage patty and sauteed
spinach on a hot flaky buttermilk biscuit.

BREAKFAST TACOS

Bacon, Egg, & Avocado Taco

(8 minimum) Cheesy scrambled eggs and chopped bacon
topped with avocado.

Chorizo, Egg, & Potato Taco

(8 minimum) Mild chorizo topped with cheesy scrambled eggs

and chopped potatoes.

Meatless Breakfast Taco

(4 minimum) 100% plant-based ground sausage and sauteed
spinach and onions.

BREAKFAST CASSEROLES

Sausage, Egg, & Peppers Breakfast Casserole (Half Pan)
(Serves 10-12) Loaded with eggs, Italian sausage, and
chopped bell peppers.

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$4

$4.75

$4.5

$4.75

$46



Sausage, Egg, & Hashbrown Breakfast Casserole (Half
Pan)

(Serves 10-12) Loaded with pork sausage, eggs, and shredded
hashbrowns.

Tater Tot Breakfast Casserole (Half Pan)

(Serves 10-12) Crispy tater tots topped with eggs, Italian
sausage, and a mixed cheese blend.

Sausage, Egg, & Peppers Breakfast Casserole (Full Pan)
(Serves 20-25) Loaded with eggs, Italian sausage, and
chopped bell peppers.

Sausage, Egg, & Hashbrown Breakfast Casserole (Full
Pan)

(Serves 20-25) Sausage, Egg, & Hashbrown Breakfast
Casserole

Tater Tot Breakfast Casserole (Full Pan)

(Serves 20-25) Crispy tater tots topped with eggs, Italian
sausage, and a mixed cheese blend.

BREAKFAST BAR

Breakfast Bar
(20 minimum)

A LA CARTE

Walffles
(5 Minimum)

Pancakes
(5 Minimum)

$46

$45

$87

$87

$87

$17.5

$2.5

$1.75



Fruit Salad
(5 Minimum)

Yogurt Parfait Cup
(5 Minimum) Served with fresh fruit and granola.

Oatmeal Cup
(5 Minimum)

BEVERAGES

Orange Juice (Gallon)
Includes 10 cups and straws.

Apple Juice (Gallon)
Includes 10 cups and straws.

Grape Juice (Gallon)
Includes 10 cups and straws.

Coffee (96 0z.)

Includes 10 cups, lids, stirrers, assorted creamers and
sweeteners.

Coffee (128 0z.)

Includes 15 cups, lids, stirrers, assorted creamers and
sweeteners.

Sweet Tea (Gallon)
Includes 10 cups and straws.

Unsweetened Tea (Gallon)
Includes 10 cups and straws.

Coke

$2

$4.5

$1.5

$19

$15

$17

$17

$23

$15

$15

$1.99



______ Diet Coke

_______ Sprite

___ Dr. Pepper
Root Bear

Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$0

$0



